Rada Rodzicow SP 50 w Lublinie w roku szkolnym 2019/2020
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Klasa

8D
8C
8B
8A
/D
/C
/B
7A
6G
6F
6E
6D
6C
6B
6A
5H
5G
5F
5E
5D
5C
5B
5A
4D
4C
4B
4A
3F
3E
3D
3C
3B
3A
2E
2D
2C
2B
2A
1D
1C
1B
1A

Imie i nazwisko, rola

Katarzyna Grabowska

Agnieszka Krdl

Anna Rugata-Zalewska

Pawet Tréminski

Marta Laszczowska

Agata Kowalska

Zbigniew Malinowski

Beata Kotacz

Magdalena Finkowska

Wiktor Dolat - Skarbnik

Marek Kramek

Dagmara Lenczuk-Rak

Katarzyna Guzowska

Zbigniew Kurzynski

Katarzyna tukasiuk - Przewodniczaca
Dorota Struzak

Lidia Rodak

Anna Poweska

Marcin Sprzatczak - Sekretarz

Luiza Maczka

Beata Kijak-Mitura

Matgorzata Bicz

Dariusz Itenda

Joanna Kurczuk

Dagmara Lenczuk-Rak

Agata Walencik

Justyna Skrzypek

Michat Muciek - Wiceprzewodniczacy
Izabella Zieba - Wiceprzewodniczaca
Waldemar Manko

Agnieszka Chroscik

Piotr Rozek

Katarzyna Grabowska

Marta Bfaszczak

Elzbieta Skalska

Eliza Wallner

Agata Mazur-Borowska

Magdalena Kusiak-Mazur

Agnieszka Debiak

Karolina Kowalska / Michat Wyrostkiewicz
Agnieszka Hajkowska

Matgorzata Pyzik — Turska / Urszula Wojcik






